GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26 (6 LINEE r.a.)   -  TELEFAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Codice Progetto Revisione Titolo
ST03 A29 B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
GIVI MISURE reserves the right to introduce any technical modification without prior notice.
Mod.GQ067_P02 (B)   ST Pag. 1/2

In case of cable extension, the electrical connection between the body of the connectors must be ensured.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SCALE TYPE, GRATING PITCH,
INDEX (OPTIONS)
STROKE/
ADAPTOR
POWER
SUPPLY/
OUTPUT SIGNAL
LENGTH/
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR/
WIRING
SPECIAL/
PRESSURIZED
NCS V20 C 03040 05V S M03 / N C15 SP10
 V = Vpp
20 = 20µm (grating pitch)
C  = indexes at coded distance
P  = indexes at constant step
E  = selectable indexes at constant step
OPTIONS
G  = P + EZI PNP
H  = P + EZI NPN
R  = C + EZI PNP
S  = C + EZI NPN
Length in mm
03040  = MLMAX
S3040  = MLMAX with
     adaptor
05V = 5V
S  = sinusoidal
Mnn  = length in m
M03  = 3m
M04 = 4m (standard)
M50  = 50m
120  = 120m
N  = Shielded cable not
armoured
S  = Special Cable for
  continuous mov.
A  = Armoured cable (on
request
Cnn  = progressive No cod. = standard
SPnn  = special nn
PR  = pressurizzed
SHIELD
1Vpp
120
ohm
AIR PURGE CONNECTION
CONSTANT DISTANCE REF. INDEX
CODED-DISTANCE REF. INDEX P=PLANE MACHINE
ML=MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm
SAFETY MARGIN
TO BE REMOVED
AFTER MOUNTING
N x 50
N x 20
360°
P = 20µm
Ref.
1Vpp
360°
A B
IO
90°